VI.

PUBLIC INTEREST DECLASSIFICATION TELEPHONE CONFERENCE

MEETING

Thursday, February 21, 2013
1:30 — 3:30 pm EST

Welcome and Updates

Ambassador Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick

Discussion of Presidential Library Records

Ambassador Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick

Discussion of 2013-2014 Work Plan

Ambassador Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick

Schedule for 2013

Mr. Fitzpatrick

Board Member Vacancies & Recap

Mr. Fitzpatrick

Adjournment

1:30-1:35

1:35-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:30

3:30



