PUBLIC INTEREST DECLASSIFICATION TELEPHONE CONFERENCE MEETING

Thursday, February 21, 2013 1:30 – 3:30 pm EST

I.	Welcome and Updates	1:30-1:35
	Ambassador Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick	
II.	Discussion of Presidential Library Records	1:35-2:15
	Ambassador Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick	
III.	Discussion of 2013-2014 Work Plan	2:15-3:00
	Ambassador Soderberg & Mr. Fitzpatrick	
IV.	Schedule for 2013	3:00-3:20
	Mr. Fitzpatrick	
V.	Board Member Vacancies & Recap	3:20-3:30
	Mr. Fitzpatrick	
VI.	Adjournment	3:30